

Gobind Singh Pathania Versus Dharam Paul and others

Criminal Appeal No.243 of 2011

05.03.2024 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

None for the respondents.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

March 05, 2024
(Bhardwaj)