

Gobind Singh Pathania v. Dharma Paul and Ors.

Cr.Appeal No. 243 of 2011

03.10.2024 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Naresh Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed for, list on 29.11.2024.

October 3, 2024
Manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge